Spring 2022 Boys 8U Schedule

Day Date Start Time Home Team Away Team Field

Sat 04/02/2022 9:00 AM Pohl Yoshimura Passer Field 6
Sat 04/02/2022 11:30 AM Ketterer Tomlin Passer Field 6
Wed 4/6/2022 6:00 PM Spurlock Ketterer Passer Field 7
Sat 04/09/2022 9:00 AM Dennis Ketterer Passer Field 6
Sat 04/09/2022 11:30 AM Yoshimura Spurlock Passer Field 6
Sat 04/09/2022 12:45 PM Pohl Tomlin Passer Field 6
Wed 4/13/2022 6:00 PM Tomlin Yoshimura Passer Field 7
Wed 4/20/2022 6:00 PM Spurlock Tomlin Passer Field 7
Sat 04/23/2022 9:00 AM Tomlin Dennis Passer Field 6
Sat 04/23/2022 11:30 AM Spurlock Pohl Passer Field 6
Wed 4/27/2022 6:00 PM Yoshimura Dennis Passer Field 7
Sat 04/30/2022 9:00 AM Ketterer Dennis Passer Field 6
Sat 04/30/2022 11:30 AM Pohl Tomlin Passer Field 6
Sat 04/30/2022 12:45 PM Yoshimura Spurlock Passer Field 6
Wed 5/4/2022 6:00 PM Ketterer Pohl Passer Field 7
Sat 05/07/2022 9:00 AM Dennis Spurlock Passer Field 6
Sat 05/07/2022 11:30 AM Yoshimura Ketterer Passer Field 6
Wed 5/11/2022 6:00 PM Dennis Pohl Passer Field 7
Sat 05/14/2022 9:00 AM Tomlin Dennis Passer Field 6
Sat 05/14/2022 11:30 AM Spurlock Pohl Passer Field 6
Sat 05/14/2022 12:45 PM Ketterer Yoshimura Passer Field 6
Sat 05/21/2022 9:00 AM Dennis Spurlock Passer Field 6
Sat 05/21/2022 11:30 AM Pohl Yoshimura Passer Field 6
Sat 05/21/2022 12:45 PM Tomlin Ketterer Passer Field 6
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Home Away
Pohl 4 4
Yoshimura 4 4
Ketterer 4 4
Tomlin 4 4
Dennis 4 4
Spurlock 4 4




